
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0973604024018000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 9,350

CAMA #: 097 36 0 40 24 018 00 0 00
Sec: 36 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

LERE00025
LERETA LLC

    

Owner: VAN VOGELPOEL, KYLE Legal: POB NW COR 12TH & WESTERN W 110 ALG ST N 36 E 110 S 
36 ALG ST TO POB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 9488

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 725.29 725.29 1,450.58

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202542260-1 12/14/2021

0.00 0.00

12/14/2021

725.29

1 725.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

725.29

Lereta LLC

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202608160-1 05/04/2022

0.00 0.00

05/04/2022

725.29

2 0.00

0.00

725.29

0.00

0.00

**********

725.29

Lereta

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 725.29 725.29 0.00 1,450.58

0.00 0.00 1,450.58 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/22/2024 7:50:42 PM


